SERVICE PROVIDED

Bond - Refundable
Showgrounds
Sports Grounds

ENGINEERING - SHOWGROUNDS, SPORTS GROUNDS

Cost of any cleaning / repairs after function, and loss of keys to be borne by hirer.

Bond deposited into Council’s Bank Account
Temporary Licence Fee
Kitchen

Bond
Fees

(includes use of cool room, bain marie, microwave, freezer,etc.)

Gazebo

Bond

Fees

Bond deposited into Council’s Bank Account

Sanitary Bins

Cool Room (Bar)
Showground/Racecourse

Floodlights Bar and Surrounding Area
Showground/Racecourse
(maximum of 7 days for booked events only)

(Minimum Charge $30.00 per booking)

Floodlights
Showground/Racecourse Arena

Electricity (events only)

Stewarding of Toilets (events only)
Camping
Showground/Racecourse/Sportsgrounds
(maximum of 7 days for booked events only)
- Individual (one site)

- Organisation (10+ sites)
Individual powered site (Walgett Showground only)

Line Marking - Sportsgrounds

Floodlights - Sportsgrounds

Horse Stall's

SERVICE PROVIDED

Bond - Refundable
Hire

2015/2016
per user $ 1,000.00
per user S 250.00
per annum S 150.00
per user S 300.00
per day S 44.55

$  100.00
per day S 24.09
per bin per booking S 29.09
per day S 48.18
per day S 29.09
per day S 53.64
per day $  20.00

Prices per man hour available on application

per day S 14.55
per day S 115.45
per day S 19.09
per season S 628.00
per event S 307.50
per night $  38.18
per season S 382.73
per stall per night S 6.36

ENGINEERING - MOBILE KITCHEN

2015/2016
per user $ 200.00
per day $ 100.00 $

Cost of any cleaning / repairs after hire, and loss of keys to be borne by hirer.

Bond deposited into Council’s Bank Account

SERVICE PROVIDED

ENGINEERING - HALLS

GST

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil
4.45

Nil
2.41

1.45
11.55
1.91

62.80

30.75

3.82
38.27

GST

Nil
10.00

TOTAL

$1,000.00
$  250.00

$ 150.00

$  300.00

$  49.00

$ 100.00

S 26.50

$  32.00

$  53.00

$  32.00

$  59.00

$  22.00

$  16.00

$ 127.00

$  21.00

S 690.80
$ 338.25

S 42.00

$ 421.00

TOTAL

$ 200.00
$ 110.00



Bond - Refundable
For all Halls

per user

Cost of any cleaning / repairs after function, and loss of keys to be borne by hirer.

Bond deposited into Council’s Bank Account

Function - Collarenebri
Combined

Supper Room

Main Hall

Meetings - Collarenebri
Meeting Room

Supper Room

Main Hall

Function - Rowena, Carinda and Burren Junction
Combined

Supper Room

Main Hall

Meetings - Rowena, Carinda and Burren Junction
Supper Room
Main Hall

Cleaning - All Halls
+ ADD

SERVICE PROVIDED

Council Chamber/Meeting room
Meeting Room

Back of Council Chambers
Council Chambers

SERVICE PROVIDED

Saleyard Fees

Yard Dues - Cattle Sold

Yard Dues - Store Cattle Sold

Yard Dues - Horses

Yard Dues - Bulls

Working Use - Cattle (ie, use of crush)
Private Weighing of Cattle

Casual use of yards for sheep

Casual use of yards for cattle

SERVICE PROVIDED

Family Season Ticket

Single Season Ticket

Adult (+child under 2yrs)

Children

per day
per day
per day

per day
per day
per day

per day
per day
per day

per day
per day

per hour
per km travel

per day
per day
per day

ENGINEERING - SALEYARDS

per head

per head

per head

per head

per head

per head

per 1,000 (or part thereof) per day
per 100 (or part thereof) per day

2015/2016

$  300.00
$ 3545
S 21.36
S 25.91
S 16.36
S 16.36
S 16.36
$  35.45
S 21.36
$  25.91
S 16.36
S 16.36
$  40.00
S 1.14

ENGINEERING - COUNCIL CHAMBERS/MEETING ROOM

2015/2016
$  70.00
S 81.82
S 131.82
2015/2016
S 4.68
S 2.8
S 14.00
S 14.00
S 1.41
S 4.68
S 32.64
S 35.45

ENGINEERING - WALGETT SWIMMING POOL

2015/2016

S 272.73

S 136.36

S 2.27

S 2.27

$
$
$

RV Ve Ve IR Vo R Ve AR Ve BR Ve R Vel

$

$

GST

Nil

3.55
2.14
2.59

1.64
1.64
1.64

3.55
2.14
2.59

1.64

1.64

4.00
0.11

GST
7.00

8.18
13.18

GST

GST

27.27

13.64

0.23

0.23

$

$
$
$

$

$

TOTAL

300.00

39.00
23.50
28.50

18.00
18.00
18.00

39.00
23.50
28.50

18.00

18.00

44.00
1.25

TOTAL
77.00

90.00
145.00

TOTAL

TOTAL

300.00

150.00

2.50

2.50



SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING - CARINDA SWIMMING POOL

2015/2016 GST TOTAL
Family Season Ticket S 81.82 § 8.18 § 90.00
Single Season Ticket S 4545 § 455 § 50.00
Adult and Child per person S 273§ 0.27 § 3.00

* All tickets $20.00 deposit on key

SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING - COLLARENEBRI SWIMMING POOL

2015/2016 GST TOTAL
Family Season Ticket $ 172,73 $§ 17.27 § 190.00
Single Season Ticket $ 8636 $ 864 S 9500
Adult and Child per person S 227§ 023 § 2.50
SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING - BURREN JUNCTION SWIMMING POOL

2015/2016 GST TOTAL
Family Season Ticket $ 81.82 §$§ 818 $  90.00
Single Season Ticket S 4545 § 455 §  50.00
Adult S 2.73 $ 0.27 $ 3.00
Child S 1.82 $ 0.18 S 2.00
Child under 5 year of age Free
SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING - WATER SUPPLY

2015/2016 GST TOTAL
Water Meter - Interim Meter Read $  60.00 Nil $  60.00
Water Meter - Test To be paid upfront S 99.00 Nil §  99.00
Water Meter - Replacement - 20mm S 198.00 Nil $ 198.00
Water Meter - Replacement - other sizes Actual Cost + 15% + GST
Fire Flow Investigation S 495.00 Nil  §  495.00
Max / Minimum Pressure Enquiries $  330.00 Nil $  330.00
SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING - WALGETT AERODROME

2015/2016 GST TOTAL
Casual Rental per week S 6723 §$ 672 S 73.95
Rental of Hangar Space at Walgett Aerodrome (or part thereof for less than 4 weeks)
Monthly Rental per month S 177.41 S 17.74 S 195.15
Rental of Hangar Space at Walgett Aerodrome (or part thereof for periods exceeding 4 weeks)
Annual Rental per annum $1,829.91 $§ 182.99 $2,012.90

Rental of Hangar Space at Walgett Aerodrome

SERVICE PROVIDED ENGINEERING



Garbage Bin - New Mobile Garbage Bins (MGB)
- 240L

- 360L

Compost Bin - New Bin

Worm Farm - New

Solid Septic Waste Management

each
each

each

each

per m3

2015/2016

$  71.50
S 114.95
$  61.50
S 78.91
$  20.50

$
$

GST

7.15

11.50

6.15

7.89

Nil

$
$

TOTAL

78.65

126.45

67.65

86.80

20.50



